
Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Ortsmeister Erwachsene 2023

Platz Ringe  -  Diff. zu Max  -  TeilerName Nr.Verein Ergebnis

28 1 Svobodny, Walter 14,3Mia und de vo drüm  98,0  2,0  12,3

3 2 Hoffmann, Stefan 14,4Moosdapper-Burschn  96,0  4,0  10,4

71 3 Svobodny, Martin 15,1Zwoa Stodara und a Landei  99,0  1,0  14,1

23 4 Schöber, Christian, 21,1Schießsportfreunde Oberhause  95,0  5,0  16,1

58 5 Dittrich, Martin 22,0Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-  90,0  10,0  12,0

49 6 Schüller, Klaus 22,7Schönseetaler Buam  96,0  4,0  18,7

149 7 Scheffel, Christiane 24,5Gmiaß Heidi  92,0  8,0  16,5

214 8 Greiner, Martin 26,0Die Greiners  93,0  7,0  19,0

243 9 Sporer, Caro 28,3Moosdapper-Mädels  95,0  5,0  23,3

179 10 Dittel, Michael 30,1Feuerwehr 3  99,0  1,0  29,1

259 11 Habermeier, Martin, 31,6De 3 ?  96,0  4,0  27,6

9 12 Berchtold, Josef 31,8Josefiverein 1  84,0  16,0  15,8

56 13 Bayer, Harry 32,4Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-  95,0  5,0  27,4

187 14 Fuchs, Dominik 33,0Feuerwehr 2  92,0  8,0  25,0

188 14 Greitner, Karola 33,0Feuerwehr 3  98,0  2,0  31,0

69 16 Svobodny, Brigitte 35,5Powerfrauen  98,0  2,0  33,5

104 17 Echtler, Martin 35,8Huat-Club Berg  99,0  1,0  34,8

92 17 Scheffel, Franz Geor 35,8Feuerwehr 2  95,0  5,0  30,8

157 19 Bischof, Stefan 36,1Djangos Gehilfen  97,0  3,0  33,1

55 20 Schwaiger, Margit, 39,6d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir  92,0  8,0  31,6

64 21 Wenzl, Sandra 39,8Wuidara  93,0  7,0  32,8

97 22 Greitner, Thomas 40,2Feuerwehr 2  92,0  8,0  32,2

239 23 Kocyigit, Brigitte, 40,3ohne Gewähr  98,0  2,0  38,3

17 24 Reindl, Margarethe 40,9Die flotten Blumenäckers  94,0  6,0  34,9

162 25 Richter, Max Josef 41,0Josefiverein 2  92,0  8,0  33,0

147 26 Schneider, Georg 42,5Weißwurst Schorsch  95,0  5,0  37,5

48 27 Feistl, Tommy 43,3Schönseetaler Buam  93,0  7,0  36,3

221 28 Bellack, Hagen, 43,9Einzelschütze 4  90,0  10,0  33,9

110 29 Pfauth, Benjamin 44,6Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-  92,0  8,0  36,6

227 30 Bischof, Annalena, 45,1Kobi  91,0  9,0  36,1

242 31 Mayer, Anja 45,2Moosdapper-Mädels  88,0  12,0  33,2

115 32 Schmid, Thomas 46,5Trachtenverein 1  93,0  7,0  39,5

112 33 Hengge, Kathrin 47,0Stachus Berg Damen  98,0  2,0  45,0

98 33 Scheffel, Sarah 47,0Hackfleisch Fips  90,0  10,0  37,0

247 35 Echtler, Richard, 47,6Stockschützen  94,0  6,0  41,6

257 36 Langer, Birgit, 48,8De Beißenberger  97,0  3,0  45,8

67 37 Müller, Silvia 49,3Powerfrauen  96,0  4,0  45,3

91 38 Greinwald, Alexander 51,0Feuerwehr 3  94,0  6,0  45,0

135 39 Staudinger, Herbert 52,6Krieger und Soldaten 1  88,0  12,0  40,6

14 40 Bertl, Renate 53,7Frauenbund  94,0  6,0  47,7

84 41 Rohr, Vroni 53,8Stachus Berg Damen  95,0  5,0  48,8

106 42 Hartmann, Matthias 55,8Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-  93,0  7,0  48,8

238 43 Schleich, Anton, 56,1Schießsportfreunde Oberhause  99,0  1,0  55,1

180 44 Ottmann, Christoph 57,1Feuerwehr 3  94,0  6,0  51,1

93 45 Pantele, Michael 57,4Trachtenverein 1  85,0  15,0  42,4

222 46 Rieger, Valentin, 58,0Wilde Füchse  87,0  13,0  45,0

114 47 Rohr, Peter 58,2Stachus Berg Herren  87,0  13,0  45,2

72 48 Maier, Maxi 58,6Zwoa Stodara und a Landei  91,0  9,0  49,6

191 49 Müller, Markus, 59,1Einzelschütze 10  98,0  2,0  57,1

219 50 Schaller, Johannes, 59,3Andiamo al bar  94,0  6,0  53,3

70 51 Kaiser, Rosi 60,9Powerfrauen  83,0  17,0  43,9

1 52 Schmid, Manfred, 63,0De vier Maxlriada  100,0  0,0  63,0

31 52 Schneider, Sieglinde 63,0Die Schneiderei  91,0  9,0  54,0

240 54 Mayer, Peter 63,3Moosdapper-Burschn  86,0  14,0  49,3
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Ortsmeister Erwachsene 2023

Platz Ringe  -  Diff. zu Max  -  TeilerName Nr.Verein Ergebnis

132 55 Feldl, Jakob 64,5Krieger und Soldaten 2  86,0  14,0  50,5

117 56 Müller, Anton, 65,1Einzelschütze 11  98,0  2,0  63,1

57 57 Socher, Michael 65,2Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-  92,0  8,0  57,2

164 58 Schüller, Lucas 65,5Andiamo al bar  91,0  9,0  56,5

220 59 Krötz, Vitus, 66,5Einzelschütze 3  97,0  3,0  63,5

183 60 Engel, Philipp 66,8Hackfleisch Fips  88,0  12,0  54,8

264 60 Schöber, Felix, 66,8Einzelschütze 12  97,0  3,0  63,8

260 62 Habermeier, Thomas, 66,9De 3 ?  93,0  7,0  59,9

7 63 Scheffel, Martin 68,0Weißwurst Schorsch  90,0  10,0  58,0

156 64 Koso, Janosch 69,0Djangos Gehilfen  88,0  12,0  57,0

11 65 Dittel, Carola 70,9Frauenbund  98,0  2,0  68,9

195 66 Echtler, Gaby 71,2ohne Gewähr  96,0  4,0  67,2

13 67 Koso, Birgit 71,3Frauenbund  96,0  4,0  67,3

256 68 Schleich, Daniela, 71,9De Beißenberger  97,0  3,0  68,9

263 69 Ortner, Anna, 72,0ohne Gewähr  91,0  9,0  63,0

207 70 Strobl, Franz 73,9Musiker  95,0  5,0  68,9

85 71 Staltmair, Josef 74,0Stachus Berg Herren  92,0  8,0  66,0

101 72 Echtler, Vroni , 74,1ohne Gewähr  94,0  6,0  68,1

74 73 Maier, Anja 75,1Zwoa Stodara und a Landei  94,0  6,0  69,1

218 74 Feldl, Andreas 77,9Huat-Club Berg  96,0  4,0  73,9

228 75 Paa, Stefan, 78,2Schießsportfreunde Oberhause  92,0  8,0  70,2

178 76 Edenhofer, Stefan 78,4Huat-Club Berg  94,0  6,0  72,4

189 77 Hadersberger, Rudolf 79,4Feuerwehr 4  91,0  9,0  70,4

139 78 Koso, Lena, 81,0Kobi  96,0  4,0  77,0

163 78 Schüller, Alexander 81,0Andiamo al bar  95,0  5,0  76,0

15 80 Lichtenauer, Anita 84,6Frauenbund  87,0  13,0  71,6

159 81 Kunzendorf, Thomas 85,9Djangos Gehilfen  84,0  16,0  69,9

54 82 Schwaiger, Hans, 88,8d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir  88,0  12,0  76,8

248 83 Faltermeier, Thomas, 89,6Stockschützen  86,0  14,0  75,6

250 84 Strobl, Hubert, 91,4Feuerwehr 4  94,0  6,0  85,4

235 85 Bischof, Sebastian, 94,6Kobi  98,0  2,0  92,6

65 86 Feistl, Angelika 95,5Schönseetaler Mädels  97,0  3,0  92,5

261 87 Habermeier, Siegli 96,4De 3 ?  95,0  5,0  91,4

25 88 Winkler, Peter 96,8Krieger und Soldaten 1  94,0  6,0  90,8

258 89 Langer, Benjamin, 97,0De Beißenberger  99,0  1,0  96,0

226 90 Groll, Maximilian, 101,8De vier Maxlriada  87,0  13,0  88,8

21 91 Winkler, Michaela 103,6Krieger und Soldaten 2  94,0  6,0  97,6

79 92 Heringer, Florian 104,0Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-  87,0  13,0  91,0

119 93 Edenhofer, Helga 105,9Stachus Berg Damen  84,0  16,0  89,9

190 94 Schön, Martin 108,0Feuerwehr 4  92,0  8,0  100,0

4 95 Hoffmann, Kerstin 108,7Moosdapper-Mädels  94,0  6,0  102,7

129 96 Mayr, Anton jun. 109,3Trachtenverein 1  84,0  16,0  93,3

158 97 Zitzmann, Hansjörg 109,4Djangos Gehilfen  96,0  4,0  105,4

212 98 Greiner, Peter 109,7Die Greiners  88,0  12,0  97,7

78 99 Lebhard, Andrea 110,7Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-  91,0  9,0  101,7

216 100 Geisler, Sabine 111,4Die flotten Blumenäckers  91,0  9,0  102,4

44 101 Feistl, Markus, 111,8Stockschützen  95,0  5,0  106,8

51 102 Schmid, Renate, 111,9d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir  98,0  2,0  109,9

63 103 Schüller, Sandra 113,4Schönseetaler Mädels  75,0  25,0  88,4

224 104 Rieger, Vitus, 116,5Wilde Füchse  91,0  9,0  107,5

113 105 Schmid, Leonhard 117,5Trachtenverein 1  91,0  9,0  108,5

241 106 Sporer, Thomas 117,9Moosdapper-Burschn  85,0  15,0  102,9

59 107 Dittrich, Manfred 119,4Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-  90,0  10,0  109,4

136 108 Koso, Moritz, 121,2Kobi  91,0  9,0  112,2
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Ortsmeister Erwachsene 2023

Platz Ringe  -  Diff. zu Max  -  TeilerName Nr.Verein Ergebnis

95 109 Böck, Kilian 123,6Feuerwehr 2  94,0  6,0  117,6

161 110 Schüller, Tobias 124,3Andiamo al bar  88,0  12,0  112,3

131 111 Marquart, Gunter 125,0Krieger und Soldaten 1  91,0  9,0  116,0

173 112 Pössinger, Hanni 125,8Weißwurst Schorsch  91,0  9,0  116,8

68 113 Wenzl, Stefan 128,0Wuidara  86,0  14,0  114,0

217 114 Staltmair, Alexander 128,1Huat-Club Berg  95,0  5,0  123,1

215 115 Greiner, Jennifer 133,7Die Greiners  90,0  10,0  123,7

62 116 Feistl, Sabine 136,5Schönseetaler Mädels  94,0  6,0  130,5

61 117 Faltermeier, Alexandr 138,4Schönseetaler Mädels  92,0  8,0  130,4

73 118 Schleich, Dagmar 140,4Powerfrauen  94,0  6,0  134,4

133 119 Sterzer, Andreas 141,9Krieger und Soldaten 2  92,0  8,0  133,9

251 120 Held, Justus, 142,0Wilde Füchse  85,0  15,0  127,0

182 121 Büschl, Alfred 143,6Josefiverein 1  81,0  19,0  124,6

249 122 Faltermeier, Michael, 148,0Stockschützen  91,0  9,0  139,0

46 123 Bock, Bernhard 148,9Schönseetaler Buam  81,0  19,0  129,9

175 124 Schneider, Heidi 149,2Gmiaß Heidi  69,0  31,0  118,2

120 125 Böhm, Florian 150,3Gmiaß Heidi  93,0  7,0  143,3

27 126 Spindler, Martin 154,4Mia und de vo drüm  72,0  28,0  126,4

80 127 Dittrich, Regina 154,9Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-  86,0  14,0  140,9

19 128 Sommer, Maria 155,0Die flotten Blumenäckers  96,0  4,0  151,0

75 129 Erhard, Josef 157,0Krieger und Soldaten 2  78,0  22,0  135,0

184 130 Stemmler, Ramona 159,2Hackfleisch Fips  87,0  13,0  146,2

206 131 Krötz, Gerhard 160,4Musiker  97,0  3,0  157,4

52 132 Schimpl, Petra, 160,5d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir  93,0  7,0  153,5

225 133 Groll, Stephan, 162,9De vier Maxlriada  90,0  10,0  152,9

213 134 Greiner, Sybille 166,3Die Greiners  86,0  14,0  152,3

29 135 Spindler, Elfriede 169,8Mia und de vo drüm  89,0  11,0  158,8

16 136 Bischof, Regina 170,7Die flotten Blumenäckers  89,0  11,0  159,7

76 137 Stäblein, Frank 171,7Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-  74,0  26,0  145,7

47 138 Faltermeier, Stefan 175,4Schönseetaler Buam  86,0  14,0  161,4

107 139 Müller, Bernhard 179,0Wuidara  90,0  10,0  169,0

181 140 Edenhofer, Josef 181,0Stachus Berg Herren  88,0  12,0  169,0

60 141 Müller, Christine 181,4Wuidara  89,0  11,0  170,4

177 142 Schregle, Bernhard 185,2Feuerwehr 4  89,0  11,0  174,2

174 143 Dittel, Maria 193,0Weißwurst Schorsch  95,0  5,0  188,0

36 144 Lichtenauer, Josef 196,3Josefiverein 2  82,0  18,0  178,3

204 145 Eisenschmid, Fritz 203,7Musiker  87,0  13,0  190,7

155 146 Süßmair, Peter 204,7Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-  85,0  15,0  189,7

94 147 Strasser, Rupert 209,8Krieger und Soldaten 1  86,0  14,0  195,8

109 148 Grohs, Georg 217,1Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-  84,0  16,0  201,1

26 149 Rieger, Getrud 225,5Mia und de vo drüm  83,0  17,0  208,5

53 150 Müller, Moritz, 234,8De vier Maxlriada  80,0  20,0  214,8

185 151 Scheffel, Brigitte 235,6Hackfleisch Fips  78,0  22,0  213,6

262 152 Bierling, Josef, 262,2Josefiverein 2  82,0  18,0  244,2

229 153 Hofbauer, Christina, 287,1Einzelschütze 5  86,0  14,0  273,1

30 154 Schneider, Ingrid 287,2Die Schneiderei  76,0  24,0  263,2

205 155 Bierling, Florian 305,0Musiker  80,0  20,0  285,0

148 156 Kouvouma, Adama, 331,0Gmiaß Heidi  86,0  14,0  317,0
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Ortsmeister Jugend 2023

Platz Ringe  -  Diff. zu Max  -  TeilerName Nr.Verein Ergebnis

254 1 Schleich, Lena, 18,0De drei Knaller  89,0  11,0  7,0

121 2 Wenzl, Konstantin 23,1Ziellos  90,0  10,0  13,1

134 3 Schneider, Florian 60,2Feuerwehr 1 Jugend  96,0  4,0  56,2

116 4 Schneider Julia 66,8Die Schneiderei  98,0  2,0  64,8

223 5 Rieger, Nepomuk, 69,9Wilde Füchse  90,0  10,0  59,9

123 6 Müller, Theresa 77,4Ziellos  84,0  16,0  61,4

255 7 Langer, Leni, 100,0De drei Knaller  69,0  31,0  69,0

122 8 Klein, Noah 106,3Ziellos  92,0  8,0  98,3

252 9 Rupp, David, 111,4Einzelschütze 9  74,0  26,0  85,4

231 10 Huber, Niklas, 119,0Sofasuchtis  84,0  16,0  103,0

172 11 Schneider, Thomas 148,4Die Schneiderei  85,0  15,0  133,4

265 12 Held, Ferdinand, 157,1Einzelschütze 13  88,0  12,0  145,1

211 13 Bierling, Korbinian 160,0Junge Trommler  80,0  20,0  140,0

234 14 Stemmler, Hanna, 161,4Einzelschütze 6  59,0  41,0  120,4

124 15 Müller, Josefine 166,0Ziellos  78,0  22,0  144,0

230 16 Huber, Max, 168,5Sofasuchtis  70,0  30,0  138,5

197 17 Schregle, Lorenz 198,1Feuerwehr 1 Jugend  59,0  41,0  157,1

210 18 Achatz, Jakob 202,1Junge Trommler  67,0  33,0  169,1

245 19 Mayer, Benedikt 203,0Moosdapper-Schrazn  58,0  42,0  161,0

192 20 Scheffel, Georg 211,7Feuerwehr 1 Jugend  78,0  22,0  189,7

232 21 Hartmann, Elias, 241,3Sofasuchtis  78,0  22,0  219,3

233 22 Hartmann, Jakob, 266,1Sofasuchtis  49,0  51,0  215,1

38 23 Berchtold, Martin-Jose 269,7Josefiverein 1  87,0  13,0  256,7

209 24 Feistl, Leonhard 300,1Junge Trommler  62,0  38,0  262,1

186 25 Mayer, Sebastian, 334,0Feuerwehr 1 Jugend  68,0  32,0  302,0

201 26 Scheffel, Magdalena 380,4Einzelschütze 1  89,0  11,0  369,4

237 27 Stemmler, Lukas, 444,0Einzelschütze 8  81,0  19,0  425,0

244 28 Hoffmann, Laurin 490,8Moosdapper-Schrazn  74,0  26,0  464,8

253 29 Schleich, Magnus, 508,7De drei Knaller  67,0  33,0  475,7

236 30 Hartmann, Johannes, 613,0Einzelschütze 7  87,0  13,0  600,0

208 31 Lautenbacher, Vitus 650,0Junge Trommler  50,0  50,0  600,0

202 32 Greiner, Elias 663,0Einzelschütze 2  37,0  63,0  600,0
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name ErgebnisRinge  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler

 1 Feuerwehr 2  109,0

Fuchs, Dominik 33,0 92,0  8,0  25,0

Scheffel, Franz Georg 35,8 95,0  5,0  30,8

Greitner, Thomas 40,2 92,0  8,0  32,2

----------------------------

Böck, Kilian 123,6 94,0  6,0  117,6

 2 Feuerwehr 3  114,1

Dittel, Michael 30,1 99,0  1,0  29,1

Greitner, Karola 33,0 98,0  2,0  31,0

Greinwald, Alexander 51,0 94,0  6,0  45,0

----------------------------

Ottmann, Christoph 57,1 94,0  6,0  51,1

 3 Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-Team  132,8

Bayer, Harry 32,4 95,0  5,0  27,4

Pfauth, Benjamin 44,6 92,0  8,0  36,6

Hartmann, Matthias 55,8 93,0  7,0  48,8

----------------------------

Grohs, Georg 217,1 84,0  16,0  201,1

 4 Powerfrauen  145,7

Svobodny, Brigitte 35,5 98,0  2,0  33,5

Müller, Silvia 49,3 96,0  4,0  45,3

Kaiser, Rosi 60,9 83,0  17,0  43,9

----------------------------

Schleich, Dagmar 140,4 94,0  6,0  134,4

 5 Zwoa Stodara und a Landei  148,8

Svobodny, Martin 15,1 99,0  1,0  14,1

Maier, Maxi 58,6 91,0  9,0  49,6

Maier, Anja 75,1 94,0  6,0  69,1

 6 Schießsportfreunde Oberhausen  155,4

Schöber, Christian, 21,1 95,0  5,0  16,1

Schleich, Anton, 56,1 99,0  1,0  55,1

Paa, Stefan, 78,2 92,0  8,0  70,2

 7 Moosdapper-Mädels  182,2

Sporer, Caro 28,3 95,0  5,0  23,3

Mayer, Anja 45,2 88,0  12,0  33,2

Hoffmann, Kerstin 108,7 94,0  6,0  102,7

 8 ohne Gewähr  183,5

Kocyigit, Brigitte, 40,3 98,0  2,0  38,3

Echtler, Gaby 71,2 96,0  4,0  67,2

Ortner, Anna, 72,0 91,0  9,0  63,0

----------------------------

Echtler, Vroni , 74,1 94,0  6,0  68,1
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name ErgebnisRinge  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler

 9 Djangos Gehilfen  191,0

Bischof, Stefan 36,1 97,0  3,0  33,1

Koso, Janosch 69,0 88,0  12,0  57,0

Kunzendorf, Thomas 85,9 84,0  16,0  69,9

----------------------------

Zitzmann, Hansjörg 109,4 96,0  4,0  105,4

 10 Huat-Club Berg  192,1

Echtler, Martin 35,8 99,0  1,0  34,8

Feldl, Andreas 77,9 96,0  4,0  73,9

Edenhofer, Stefan 78,4 94,0  6,0  72,4

----------------------------

Staltmair, Alexander 128,1 95,0  5,0  123,1

 11 De 3 ?  194,9

Habermeier, Martin, 31,6 96,0  4,0  27,6

Habermeier, Thomas, 66,9 93,0  7,0  59,9

Habermeier, Sieglinde, 96,4 95,0  5,0  91,4

 12 Moosdapper-Burschn  195,6

Hoffmann, Stefan 14,4 96,0  4,0  10,4

Mayer, Peter 63,3 86,0  14,0  49,3

Sporer, Thomas 117,9 85,0  15,0  102,9

 13 Frauenbund  195,9

Bertl, Renate 53,7 94,0  6,0  47,7

Dittel, Carola 70,9 98,0  2,0  68,9

Koso, Birgit 71,3 96,0  4,0  67,3

----------------------------

Lichtenauer, Anita 84,6 87,0  13,0  71,6

 14 Andiamo al bar  205,8

Schaller, Johannes, 59,3 94,0  6,0  53,3

Schüller, Lucas 65,5 91,0  9,0  56,5

Schüller, Alexander 81,0 95,0  5,0  76,0

----------------------------

Schüller, Tobias 124,3 88,0  12,0  112,3

 15 Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-Team  206,6

Dittrich, Martin 22,0 90,0  10,0  12,0

Socher, Michael 65,2 92,0  8,0  57,2

Dittrich, Manfred 119,4 90,0  10,0  109,4

----------------------------

Stäblein, Frank 171,7 74,0  26,0  145,7

 16 Stachus Berg Damen  206,7

Hengge, Kathrin 47,0 98,0  2,0  45,0

Rohr, Vroni 53,8 95,0  5,0  48,8

Edenhofer, Helga 105,9 84,0  16,0  89,9
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name ErgebnisRinge  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler

 17 Trachtenverein 1  213,2

Schmid, Thomas 46,5 93,0  7,0  39,5

Pantele, Michael 57,4 85,0  15,0  42,4

Mayr, Anton jun. 109,3 84,0  16,0  93,3

----------------------------

Schmid, Leonhard 117,5 91,0  9,0  108,5

 18 Schönseetaler Buam  214,9

Schüller, Klaus 22,7 96,0  4,0  18,7

Feistl, Tommy 43,3 93,0  7,0  36,3

Bock, Bernhard 148,9 81,0  19,0  129,9

----------------------------

Faltermeier, Stefan 175,4 86,0  14,0  161,4

 19 De Beißenberger  217,7

Langer, Birgit, 48,8 97,0  3,0  45,8

Schleich, Daniela, 71,9 97,0  3,0  68,9

Langer, Benjamin, 97,0 99,0  1,0  96,0

 20 Kobi  220,7

Bischof, Annalena, 45,1 91,0  9,0  36,1

Koso, Lena, 81,0 96,0  4,0  77,0

Bischof, Sebastian, 94,6 98,0  2,0  92,6

----------------------------

Koso, Moritz, 121,2 91,0  9,0  112,2

 21 Weißwurst Schorsch  236,3

Schneider, Georg 42,5 95,0  5,0  37,5

Scheffel, Martin 68,0 90,0  10,0  58,0

Pössinger, Hanni 125,8 91,0  9,0  116,8

----------------------------

Dittel, Maria 193,0 95,0  5,0  188,0

 22 d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir  240,3

Schwaiger, Margit, 39,6 92,0  8,0  31,6

Schwaiger, Hans, 88,8 88,0  12,0  76,8

Schmid, Renate, 111,9 98,0  2,0  109,9

----------------------------

Schimpl, Petra, 160,5 93,0  7,0  153,5

 23 Wilde Füchse  244,4

Rieger, Valentin, 58,0 87,0  13,0  45,0

Rieger, Nepomuk, 69,9 90,0  10,0  59,9

Rieger, Vitus, 116,5 91,0  9,0  107,5

----------------------------

Held, Justus, 142,0 85,0  15,0  127,0

Datum: 02.04.2023
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name ErgebnisRinge  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler

 24 Stockschützen  249,0

Echtler, Richard, 47,6 94,0  6,0  41,6

Faltermeier, Thomas, 89,6 86,0  14,0  75,6

Feistl, Markus, 111,8 95,0  5,0  106,8

----------------------------

Faltermeier, Michael, 148,0 91,0  9,0  139,0

 25 Die Greiners  269,4

Greiner, Martin 26,0 93,0  7,0  19,0

Greiner, Peter 109,7 88,0  12,0  97,7

Greiner, Jennifer 133,7 90,0  10,0  123,7

----------------------------

Greiner, Sybille 166,3 86,0  14,0  152,3

 26 Hackfleisch Fips  273,0

Scheffel, Sarah 47,0 90,0  10,0  37,0

Engel, Philipp 66,8 88,0  12,0  54,8

Stemmler, Ramona 159,2 87,0  13,0  146,2

----------------------------

Scheffel, Brigitte 235,6 78,0  22,0  213,6

 27 Krieger und Soldaten 1  274,4

Staudinger, Herbert 52,6 88,0  12,0  40,6

Winkler, Peter 96,8 94,0  6,0  90,8

Marquart, Gunter 125,0 91,0  9,0  116,0

----------------------------

Strasser, Rupert 209,8 86,0  14,0  195,8

 28 Die Schneiderei  278,2

Schneider, Sieglinde 63,0 91,0  9,0  54,0

Schneider Julia 66,8 98,0  2,0  64,8

Schneider, Thomas 148,4 85,0  15,0  133,4

----------------------------

Schneider, Ingrid 287,2 76,0  24,0  263,2

 29 Feuerwehr 4  278,8

Hadersberger, Rudolf 79,4 91,0  9,0  70,4

Strobl, Hubert, 91,4 94,0  6,0  85,4

Schön, Martin 108,0 92,0  8,0  100,0

----------------------------

Schregle, Bernhard 185,2 89,0  11,0  174,2

 30 Die flotten Blumenäckers  307,3

Reindl, Margarethe 40,9 94,0  6,0  34,9

Geisler, Sabine 111,4 91,0  9,0  102,4

Sommer, Maria 155,0 96,0  4,0  151,0

----------------------------

Bischof, Regina 170,7 89,0  11,0  159,7

Datum: 02.04.2023
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name ErgebnisRinge  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler

 31 Krieger und Soldaten 2  310,0

Feldl, Jakob 64,5 86,0  14,0  50,5

Winkler, Michaela 103,6 94,0  6,0  97,6

Sterzer, Andreas 141,9 92,0  8,0  133,9

----------------------------

Erhard, Josef 157,0 78,0  22,0  135,0

 32 Stachus Berg Herren  313,2

Rohr, Peter 58,2 87,0  13,0  45,2

Staltmair, Josef 74,0 92,0  8,0  66,0

Edenhofer, Josef 181,0 88,0  12,0  169,0

 33 Gmiaß Heidi  324,0

Scheffel, Christiane 24,5 92,0  8,0  16,5

Schneider, Heidi 149,2 69,0  31,0  118,2

Böhm, Florian 150,3 93,0  7,0  143,3

----------------------------

Kouvouma, Adama, 331,0 86,0  14,0  317,0

 34 De vier Maxlriada  327,7

Schmid, Manfred, 63,0 100,0  63,0

Groll, Maximilian, 101,8 87,0  13,0  88,8

Groll, Stephan, 162,9 90,0  10,0  152,9

----------------------------

Müller, Moritz, 234,8 80,0  20,0  214,8

 35 Mia und de vo drüm  338,5

Svobodny, Walter 14,3 98,0  2,0  12,3

Spindler, Martin 154,4 72,0  28,0  126,4

Spindler, Elfriede 169,8 89,0  11,0  158,8

----------------------------

Rieger, Getrud 225,5 83,0  17,0  208,5

 36 Schönseetaler Mädels  345,4

Feistl, Angelika 95,5 97,0  3,0  92,5

Schüller, Sandra 113,4 75,0  25,0  88,4

Feistl, Sabine 136,5 94,0  6,0  130,5

----------------------------

Faltermeier, Alexandra 138,4 92,0  8,0  130,4

 37 Wuidara  346,8

Wenzl, Sandra 39,8 93,0  7,0  32,8

Wenzl, Stefan 128,0 86,0  14,0  114,0

Müller, Bernhard 179,0 90,0  10,0  169,0

----------------------------

Müller, Christine 181,4 89,0  11,0  170,4

Datum: 02.04.2023
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name ErgebnisRinge  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler

 38 Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-Team  369,6

Heringer, Florian 104,0 87,0  13,0  91,0

Lebhard, Andrea 110,7 91,0  9,0  101,7

Dittrich, Regina 154,9 86,0  14,0  140,9

----------------------------

Süßmair, Peter 204,7 85,0  15,0  189,7

 39 Musiker  438,0

Strobl, Franz 73,9 95,0  5,0  68,9

Krötz, Gerhard 160,4 97,0  3,0  157,4

Eisenschmid, Fritz 203,7 87,0  13,0  190,7

----------------------------

Bierling, Florian 305,0 80,0  20,0  285,0

 40 Josefiverein 1  445,1

Berchtold, Josef 31,8 84,0  16,0  15,8

Büschl, Alfred 143,6 81,0  19,0  124,6

Berchtold, Martin-Josef 269,7 87,0  13,0  256,7

 41 Josefiverein 2  499,5

Richter, Max Josef 41,0 92,0  8,0  33,0

Lichtenauer, Josef 196,3 82,0  18,0  178,3

Bierling, Josef, 262,2 82,0  18,0  244,2

Datum: 02.04.2023
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Mannschaftswertung Jugend

Platz Name ErgebnisRinge  -  Diff. zu Max  -  Teiler

 1 Ziellos  206,8

Wenzl, Konstantin 23,1 90,0  10,0  13,1

Müller, Theresa 77,4 84,0  16,0  61,4

Klein, Noah 106,3 92,0  8,0  98,3

----------------------------

Müller, Josefine 166,0 78,0  22,0  144,0

 2 Feuerwehr 1 Jugend  470,0

Schneider, Florian 60,2 96,0  4,0  56,2

Schregle, Lorenz 198,1 59,0  41,0  157,1

Scheffel, Georg 211,7 78,0  22,0  189,7

----------------------------

Mayer, Sebastian, 334,0 68,0  32,0  302,0

 3 Sofasuchtis  528,8

Huber, Niklas, 119,0 84,0  16,0  103,0

Huber, Max, 168,5 70,0  30,0  138,5

Hartmann, Elias, 241,3 78,0  22,0  219,3

----------------------------

Hartmann, Jakob, 266,1 49,0  51,0  215,1

 4 De drei Knaller  626,7

Schleich, Lena, 18,0 89,0  11,0  7,0

Langer, Leni, 100,0 69,0  31,0  69,0

Schleich, Magnus, 508,7 67,0  33,0  475,7

 5 Junge Trommler  662,2

Bierling, Korbinian 160,0 80,0  20,0  140,0

Achatz, Jakob 202,1 67,0  33,0  169,1

Feistl, Leonhard 300,1 62,0  38,0  262,1

----------------------------

Lautenbacher, Vitus 650,0 50,0  50,0  600,0

 6 Moosdapper-Schrazn  693,8

Mayer, Benedikt 203,0 58,0  42,0  161,0

Hoffmann, Laurin 490,8 74,0  26,0  464,8

Datum: 02.04.2023
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Sachpreise

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

254 1 Schleich, Lena, 7,0De drei Knaller

3 2 Hoffmann, Stefan 10,4Moosdapper-Burschn

58 3 Dittrich, Martin 12,0Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-Team

28 4 Svobodny, Walter 12,3Mia und de vo drüm

71 5 Svobodny, Martin 14,1Zwoa Stodara und a Landei

9 6 Berchtold, Josef 15,8Josefiverein 1

23 7 Schöber, Christian, 16,1 47,1Schießsportfreunde Oberhausen

121 8 Wenzl, Konstantin 16,1 157,2Ziellos

149 9 Scheffel, Christiane 16,5Gmiaß Heidi

49 10 Schüller, Klaus 18,7Schönseetaler Buam

214 11 Greiner, Martin 19,0Die Greiners

243 12 Sporer, Caro 23,3Moosdapper-Mädels

187 13 Fuchs, Dominik 25,0Feuerwehr 2

56 14 Bayer, Harry 27,4Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-Team

259 15 Habermeier, Martin, 27,6De 3 ?

179 16 Dittel, Michael 29,1Feuerwehr 3

92 17 Scheffel, Franz Georg 30,8Feuerwehr 2

188 18 Greitner, Karola 31,0Feuerwehr 3

55 19 Schwaiger, Margit, 31,6d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir

97 20 Greitner, Thomas 32,2Feuerwehr 2

64 21 Wenzl, Sandra 32,8Wuidara

162 22 Richter, Max Josef 33,0Josefiverein 2

157 23 Bischof, Stefan 33,1Djangos Gehilfen

242 24 Mayer, Anja 33,2Moosdapper-Mädels

69 25 Svobodny, Brigitte 33,5Powerfrauen

221 26 Bellack, Hagen, 33,9Einzelschütze 4

104 27 Echtler, Martin 34,8Huat-Club Berg

17 28 Reindl, Margarethe 34,9Die flotten Blumenäckers

227 29 Bischof, Annalena, 36,1Kobi

48 30 Feistl, Tommy 36,3Schönseetaler Buam

110 31 Pfauth, Benjamin 36,6Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-Team

98 32 Scheffel, Sarah 37,0Hackfleisch Fips

147 33 Schneider, Georg 37,5Weißwurst Schorsch

239 34 Kocyigit, Brigitte, 38,3ohne Gewähr

115 35 Schmid, Thomas 39,5Trachtenverein 1

135 36 Staudinger, Herbert 40,6Krieger und Soldaten 1

247 37 Echtler, Richard, 41,6Stockschützen

93 38 Pantele, Michael 42,4Trachtenverein 1

70 39 Kaiser, Rosi 43,9Powerfrauen

112 40 Hengge, Kathrin 45,0 88,3Stachus Berg Damen

222 41 Rieger, Valentin, 45,0 119,1Wilde Füchse

91 42 Greinwald, Alexander 45,0 185,0Feuerwehr 3

114 43 Rohr, Peter 45,2Stachus Berg Herren

67 44 Müller, Silvia 45,3Powerfrauen

257 45 Langer, Birgit, 45,8De Beißenberger

14 46 Bertl, Renate 47,7Frauenbund

84 47 Rohr, Vroni 48,8 54,4Stachus Berg Damen

106 48 Hartmann, Matthias 48,8 161,1Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-Team

240 49 Mayer, Peter 49,3Moosdapper-Burschn

72 50 Maier, Maxi 49,6Zwoa Stodara und a Landei

132 51 Feldl, Jakob 50,5Krieger und Soldaten 2

02.04.2023
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Sachpreise

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

180 52 Ottmann, Christoph 51,1Feuerwehr 3

219 53 Schaller, Johannes, 53,3Andiamo al bar

31 54 Schneider, Sieglinde 54,0Die Schneiderei

183 55 Engel, Philipp 54,8Hackfleisch Fips

238 56 Schleich, Anton, 55,1Schießsportfreunde Oberhausen

134 57 Schneider, Florian 56,2Feuerwehr 1 Jugend

164 58 Schüller, Lucas 56,5Andiamo al bar

156 59 Koso, Janosch 57,0Djangos Gehilfen

191 60 Müller, Markus, 57,1Einzelschütze 10

57 61 Socher, Michael 57,2Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-Team

7 62 Scheffel, Martin 58,0Weißwurst Schorsch

260 63 Habermeier, Thomas, 59,9 92,9De 3 ?

223 64 Rieger, Nepomuk, 59,9 101,4Wilde Füchse

123 65 Müller, Theresa 61,4Ziellos

1 66 Schmid, Manfred, 63,0 64,0De vier Maxlriada

220 67 Krötz, Vitus, 63,0 104,1Einzelschütze 3

263 68 Ortner, Anna, 63,0 130,8ohne Gewähr

117 69 Müller, Anton, 63,1Einzelschütze 11

264 70 Schöber, Felix, 63,8Einzelschütze 12

116 71 Schneider Julia 64,8Die Schneiderei

85 72 Staltmair, Josef 66,0Stachus Berg Herren

195 73 Echtler, Gaby 67,2ohne Gewähr

13 74 Koso, Birgit 67,3Frauenbund

101 75 Echtler, Vroni , 68,1ohne Gewähr

256 76 Schleich, Daniela, 68,9 94,3De Beißenberger

207 77 Strobl, Franz 68,9 94,5Musiker

11 78 Dittel, Carola 68,9 103,9Frauenbund

255 79 Langer, Leni, 69,0De drei Knaller

74 80 Maier, Anja 69,1Zwoa Stodara und a Landei

159 81 Kunzendorf, Thomas 69,9Djangos Gehilfen

228 82 Paa, Stefan, 70,2Schießsportfreunde Oberhausen

189 83 Hadersberger, Rudolf 70,4Feuerwehr 4

15 84 Lichtenauer, Anita 71,6Frauenbund

178 85 Edenhofer, Stefan 72,4Huat-Club Berg

218 86 Feldl, Andreas 73,9Huat-Club Berg

248 87 Faltermeier, Thomas, 75,6Stockschützen

163 88 Schüller, Alexander 76,0Andiamo al bar

54 89 Schwaiger, Hans, 76,8d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir

139 90 Koso, Lena, 77,0Kobi

250 91 Strobl, Hubert, 85,4 152,9Feuerwehr 4

252 92 Rupp, David, 85,4 553,6Einzelschütze 9

63 93 Schüller, Sandra 88,4Schönseetaler Mädels

226 94 Groll, Maximilian, 88,8De vier Maxlriada

119 95 Edenhofer, Helga 89,9Stachus Berg Damen

25 96 Winkler, Peter 90,8Krieger und Soldaten 1

79 97 Heringer, Florian 91,0Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-Team

261 98 Habermeier, Sieglinde, 91,4De 3 ?

65 99 Feistl, Angelika 92,5Schönseetaler Mädels

235 100 Bischof, Sebastian, 92,6Kobi

129 101 Mayr, Anton jun. 93,3Trachtenverein 1

122 102 Klein, Noah 95,5Ziellos
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Sachpreise

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

258 103 Langer, Benjamin, 96,0De Beißenberger

21 104 Winkler, Michaela 97,6Krieger und Soldaten 2

212 105 Greiner, Peter 97,7Die Greiners

190 106 Schön, Martin 100,0Feuerwehr 4

78 107 Lebhard, Andrea 101,7Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-Team

216 108 Geisler, Sabine 102,4Die flotten Blumenäckers

4 109 Hoffmann, Kerstin 102,7Moosdapper-Mädels

241 110 Sporer, Thomas 102,9Moosdapper-Burschn

231 111 Huber, Niklas, 103,0Sofasuchtis

158 112 Zitzmann, Hansjörg 105,4Djangos Gehilfen

44 113 Feistl, Markus, 106,8Stockschützen

224 114 Rieger, Vitus, 107,5Wilde Füchse

113 115 Schmid, Leonhard 108,5Trachtenverein 1

59 116 Dittrich, Manfred 109,4Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-Team

51 117 Schmid, Renate, 109,9d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir

136 118 Koso, Moritz, 112,2Kobi

161 119 Schüller, Tobias 112,3Andiamo al bar

68 120 Wenzl, Stefan 114,0Wuidara

131 121 Marquart, Gunter 116,0Krieger und Soldaten 1

173 122 Pössinger, Hanni 116,8Weißwurst Schorsch

95 123 Böck, Kilian 117,6Feuerwehr 2

175 124 Schneider, Heidi 118,2Gmiaß Heidi

217 125 Staltmair, Alexander 123,1Huat-Club Berg

215 126 Greiner, Jennifer 123,7Die Greiners

182 127 Büschl, Alfred 124,6Josefiverein 1

234 128 Stemmler, Hanna, 125,3Einzelschütze 6

27 129 Spindler, Martin 126,4Mia und de vo drüm

251 130 Held, Justus, 127,0Wilde Füchse

46 131 Bock, Bernhard 129,9Schönseetaler Buam

61 132 Faltermeier, Alexandra 130,4Schönseetaler Mädels

62 133 Feistl, Sabine 130,5Schönseetaler Mädels

172 134 Schneider, Thomas 133,4Die Schneiderei

133 135 Sterzer, Andreas 133,9Krieger und Soldaten 2

73 136 Schleich, Dagmar 134,4Powerfrauen

75 137 Erhard, Josef 135,0Krieger und Soldaten 2

230 138 Huber, Max, 138,5Sofasuchtis

249 139 Faltermeier, Michael, 139,0Stockschützen

211 140 Bierling, Korbinian 140,0Junge Trommler

80 141 Dittrich, Regina 140,9Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-Team

120 142 Böhm, Florian 143,3Gmiaß Heidi

124 143 Müller, Josefine 144,0Ziellos

265 144 Held, Ferdinand, 145,1Einzelschütze 13

76 145 Stäblein, Frank 145,7Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia A-Team

184 146 Stemmler, Ramona 146,2Hackfleisch Fips

19 147 Sommer, Maria 151,0Die flotten Blumenäckers

213 148 Greiner, Sybille 152,3Die Greiners

225 149 Groll, Stephan, 152,9De vier Maxlriada

52 150 Schimpl, Petra, 153,5d' Wiesnnachbarn und mir

197 151 Schregle, Lorenz 157,1Feuerwehr 1 Jugend

206 152 Krötz, Gerhard 157,4Musiker

29 153 Spindler, Elfriede 158,8Mia und de vo drüm
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Ortsmeisterschaft 2023

Oberhausen/19.03., 24.03., 25.03.2023

Sachpreise

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

16 154 Bischof, Regina 159,7Die flotten Blumenäckers

245 155 Mayer, Benedikt 161,0Moosdapper-Schrazn

47 156 Faltermeier, Stefan 161,4Schönseetaler Buam

181 157 Edenhofer, Josef 169,0 191,9Stachus Berg Herren

107 158 Müller, Bernhard 169,0 209,8Wuidara

210 159 Achatz, Jakob 169,1Junge Trommler

60 160 Müller, Christine 170,4Wuidara

177 161 Schregle, Bernhard 174,2Feuerwehr 4

36 162 Lichtenauer, Josef 178,3Josefiverein 2

174 163 Dittel, Maria 188,0 197,8Weißwurst Schorsch

192 164 Scheffel, Georg 188,0 220,5Feuerwehr 1 Jugend

155 165 Süßmair, Peter 189,7Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia C-Team

204 166 Eisenschmid, Fritz 190,7Musiker

94 167 Strasser, Rupert 195,8Krieger und Soldaten 1

109 168 Grohs, Georg 201,1Berger Henna & Haxn Mafia B-Team

26 169 Rieger, Getrud 208,5Mia und de vo drüm

185 170 Scheffel, Brigitte 213,6Hackfleisch Fips

53 171 Müller, Moritz, 214,8De vier Maxlriada

233 172 Hartmann, Jakob, 215,1Sofasuchtis

232 173 Hartmann, Elias, 219,3Sofasuchtis

262 174 Bierling, Josef, 244,2Josefiverein 2

38 175 Berchtold, Martin-Josef 256,7Josefiverein 1

209 176 Feistl, Leonhard 262,1Junge Trommler

30 177 Schneider, Ingrid 263,2Die Schneiderei

229 178 Hofbauer, Christina, 272,4Einzelschütze 5

205 179 Bierling, Florian 285,0Musiker

186 180 Mayer, Sebastian, 302,0Feuerwehr 1 Jugend

148 181 Kouvouma, Adama, 317,0Gmiaß Heidi

201 182 Scheffel, Magdalena 369,4Einzelschütze 1

237 183 Stemmler, Lukas, 425,0Einzelschütze 8

244 184 Hoffmann, Laurin 464,8Moosdapper-Schrazn

253 185 Schleich, Magnus, 475,7De drei Knaller

236 186 Hartmann, Johannes, 781,1Einzelschütze 7

202 187 Greiner, Elias 999,9Einzelschütze 2

208 187 Lautenbacher, Vitus 999,9Junge Trommler
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